
MULTITEL EC220ALU/DS (Lkw-Teleskoparbeitsbühne)

23,00m
06,80m
2,30m
3,52m
7,49t
2,50m
200kg
1,72 x 0,64m

Arbeitshöhe:
Länge:
Breite:
Höhe:
Gewicht:
Abstützbreite:
max. Korbbelastung:
Korbgröße:
selbstnivellierende Abstützung
Homefunktion

Multitel 220 ALU / DS

Schmalenbachstr. 18
12057 Berlin
Tel.: 030 688 0000-0
Fax: 030 688 0000-1
e-mail: info@easy-lift.de
www.easy-lift.de

sicher aufwärts mit

Erstzulassung:           10/2013
Kilometerstand:          19.000
Betriebsstunden:        1.850

Verkaufspreis: 56.700,- netto
zuzüglich 19% Mehrwersteuer


